## P08000024379

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		,





400137240894

10/27/08--01006--025 \*\*35.00

Amend 11/21/08

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: R S JUN	NTO,INC	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>26-2160762</u>	)	+
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and f	ee are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to the following:	
	Keeble Rose	
(2)	ame of Contact Person)	
	R S Junto,Inc (Firm/ Company)	
1	1209 SW 117th CT	
	(Address)	بار مر د د د
	(Address)	
(Ci	ty/ State and Zip Code)	1
For further information concerning this man	tter, please call:	,
Keeble Rose	at ( 734 ) 274 5638	•
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	nt made payable to the Florida Department of State:	
☑\$35 Filing Fee ☐\$43.75 Filing Fee &-Certificate of Status	* S43.75 Filing Fee & S52.50 Filing Fee Certified Copy Certificate of State (Additional copy is enclosed) (Additional Copy is enclosed)	ıs
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address  Amendment Section  Division of Corporations  Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301



October 31, 2008

KEEBLE ROSE R S JUNTO, INC. 11209 SW 117TH CT MIAMI, FL 33186

SUBJECT: R S JUNTO, INC. Ref. Number: P08000026379

We have received your document for R S JUNTO, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6964.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 608A00055657

## **Articles of Amendment** to **Articles of Incorporation**

of	8	SSS
R S Junto, Inc	Į Ž	937
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	2	300
26-2160762	. 3	) gra
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	Ų.	通
uant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corpora	tion adopts the	<b>5</b>

If amending name, enter the new nam	ne of the corpora	tion:	
/A			
ne new name must be distinguishable incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp. Co". A professional corporation is sociation," or the abbreviation "P.A."	p.," "Inc.," or (	Co.," or the designation	"Corp," "Inc," or
Enter new principal office address, if rincipal office address <u>MUST BE A STR</u>		<u>N/A</u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applica (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF		<u>N/A</u>	
If amending the registered agent and/ new registered agent and/or the new i			nter the name of the
	<u>N/A</u>		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	N/A (Fl	orida street address)	
		orida street address) (City)	, Florida (Zip Code)

## If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Title	<u>Name</u>		Address	Type of Action
<u>Director</u>	Kevon Williams	SAGO	22 Suge Palm Drive Bluffton, SC 29910 U.S.A	Add Remove
				Add Remove
<del>.</del>			·	Add Remove
	ing or adding additional Arti ditional sheets, if necessary).			
				<u>.                                    </u>
			·	
				<del> </del>
provision			ssification, or cancellation of ot contained in the amendme	
N/A			·	
			•	
			_	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Page	2 of 3	

Th	e date of each amendmen	(s) adoption: <u>09-28-2008</u>
Efi	fective date <u>if applicable</u> :	09-28-2008 (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
		(no more man 20 days after amenament file date)
Ad	option of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
<b>2</b>	The amendment(s) was/we by the shareholders was/w	re adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(sere sufficient for approval.
a		re approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement of for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
	"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
	by	(voting group)
		(voting group)
	The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
	The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
	Dated_ <u>09-2</u>	8-2008
	Signature	
	sele	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been cted, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court ointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	·	Keeble Rose
		(Typed or printed name of person signing)
		Treasurer/Director
		(Title of person signing)

Page 3 of 3

pg & gk